
1 山  本  一  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 3 9.37 3.43 5.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 2 0 1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.49-1 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1A<+SEQ < 1.18 -0.30 0.88-4 -4 -4 -2 -3

4 1T 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.12 1.121 2 1 1 1

3.58 3.43

Skating Skills 1.20 1.652.00 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.652.00 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.652.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.75

5.94

2 柳  生  かや乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 5 8.35 3.07 5.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1 1 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 1T 0.40 0.02 0.420 0 1 1 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.081 0 1 1 1

3.00 3.07

Skating Skills 1.20 1.551.50 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.401.50 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.451.50 1.00 1.50 1.75 1.50

5.28
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3 西  村  亜  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 6 6.62 2.96 3.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 -1 -1 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.04 0.460 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1F 0.50 -0.09 0.410 -4 -2 -2 -1

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 1 -1 0 0

5 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0 0 0

3.10 2.96

Skating Skills 1.20 1.101.00 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.950.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.001.00 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.00

3.66

4 河  合  美  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 2 6.20 2.12 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 1 1 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2.10 2.12

Skating Skills 1.20 1.101.25 0.75 1.25 1.50 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.151.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.151.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.00

4.08
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5 河  内  さな絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 1 5.87 2.87 3.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 -2 -1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -4 -1 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.940 0 -2 0 -1

3.00 2.87

Skating Skills 1.20 0.801.00 0.50 0.75 1.25 0.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.800.75 0.75 0.75 1.25 0.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.901.00 0.50 1.00 1.50 0.50

3.00

6 中  石  信  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 5.54 2.90 2.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 -1 -1 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 -1 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 -1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.14 0.860 -2 -2 -1 -2

3.10 2.90

Skating Skills 1.20 0.750.75 0.50 0.75 1.00 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.750.75 0.75 0.50 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.701.00 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.50

2.64
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